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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Chemistry ,July 2023- June 2024
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Application No.

10064150277

10054834017

10017946878

10048415071

10064863046

10065607047

10062869583

10055634316

10015100005

10099626935

10033504571

10025369843

10026101344

10026583662

10033538529

10021349491

10033652943

10087614852

10037225401

10041785057

10044730665

10076210264

10062250399

10043063147

10040153384

10012677631

10089881457

10031316337

10017052395

Name of the candidate
General
Nishant Kumar
ARPNA KUMARI

AMARJEET KUMAR

Zareen WIdHI Fatma
ARVIND KUMAR
SUMAN KUMAR PATHAK
RAHUL KUMAR
BAIJU KUMAR
SUSHMA KUMARI
RONIT MAYANK
NITESH KUMAR
RISHAV RAJ
Sneha Singh

MD AMIR HUSSAIN
Kumar Aaditya Raj
dhiru kumar
VIKASH KUMAR
SANGAM KUMAR
NIRAJ KUMAR
AARTI KUMARI
RAJU KUMAR
Sonu Kumar
SUJEET KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAR
LADLI KUMARI
VIPIN KUMAR
Kumar Parimal
ANKIT KUMAR

Pappu Kushwaha

Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

General

General

BC

CollegeName

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Chemistry
R.N. College, Hajipur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Chemistry
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Chemistry
University Department of Chemistry
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Chemistry
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Chemistry
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Chemistry
R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
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10.

10071988795

10072465254

10068632067

10073852816

10091090344

10037499978

10069400269

10065718765

10096338764

10039467637

10027886358

10083545393

10067030760

10076327603

10050604415

10014054832

10047561657

10013968593

10016671981

10096461195

10017469272

10042999443

10011293545

10089701576

10085372068

10015654937

10050463137

10095014766

10074125106

10065411952

10064851460

10061520852

10079628084

10033915171

MD JAMALUDDIN
Pankaj Kumar Mishra
AJEET KUMAR
SHIVAM KUMAR
BALALAKHINDAR KUMAR
Tarachandra Kumar
PRIYAM KUMARI
RAMISHWAR RAY
Ravindra Kumar Yadav
Ashish Kumar
Sushmita Singh
Jitendra Kumar Yadav
VINAY KUMAR
Raj Kumar
ABHISHEK RAJ
RITU RAJ
PUJA KUMARI
NAMRATA RANJAN
Prity Kumari
PUJA KUMARI
Nidhi kumari
KOMAL KUMARI
SONY KUMARI

SC
MANISH KUMAR

EBC
ABHIRUCHI KUMARI
AMAR KUMAR
SUMAN KUMAR
MD AJAJ ALAM
BIPIN KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR SAH
AMISH KUMAR
SUDHIR KUMAR

MD TAIFOOR ALAM

General

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

EBC

BC

General

General

General

BC

General

General

BC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.S. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Chemistry

University Department of Chemistry

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Chemistry

University Department of Chemistry

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Chemistry

R.N. College, Hajipur
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10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

10083811301

10095661491

10014495705

10062572852

10097989972

10012419651

10031014056

10068647426

10063150300

10034984656

10069642173

10067814646

10091712182

10066019494

10060741643

10020533399

10086090948

10048755849

10069470404

10092760807

10095791692

10012743114

10099256324

10065253487

10041347312

10048939312

10041305736

10056153066

10091943967

10016293500

10020954467

10045517544

10033079496

10059306586

GUDIYA KUMARI
KISHOR KUMAR

Amit Kumar

HARI OM SHARAN
Ranjeet Kumar
TANVEER ALAM
MAHROON NEHSA
KHURSHEED ANWAR
Gautam Kumar
RaviRanjan Kumar
SANAULLAH
SHIVSHANKAR GUPTA
GAYTRI KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI

NISHU KUMARI

NISHA BHARTI
Anuradha Kumari
MITHILESH KUMAR
SUMODH KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
Praveen Kumar
BHARAT BHUSHAN KUMAR
Rajesh Kumar

AJEET KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR
RAVIRANJAN KUMAR
BABLU KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR YADAV

NIBHA KUMARI

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

md sakib

DIWAKAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Kautsav Kumar Sharma

VIKASH KUMAR SINGH

General

General

General

General

M.S. College, Motihari
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.S. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.N.D. College, Motihari
R.N. College, Hajipur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Chemistry

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Chemistry

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

L.N.D. College, Motihari

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Chemistry

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur



10.

1.

10052453690

10090948101

10073828241

10095531028

10033318621

10048351632

10097752571

Nilesh Kumar Sinha
SANJAY KUMAR
PRAKASH KUMAR
tuntun kumar pandey
SHWETA BHARGAV
MD ZAHID ALI KHAN

VISHAL KUMAR SINGH

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah




